7PS Series
Hermetic Stainless Steel Pressure Switch
• High vibration resistance
• 8000 psi minimum burst pressure
• SPDT switch configuration
• Available in a wide range of standard and custom configurations
FEATURES
• Hermetically sealed per MIL-E-5400 paragraph 6.3.10

See pressure table for standard tolerances for the actuation and deactuation pressures.  Note, after building the part number, consult the factory for
pricing and to confirm pressure specifications are valid.
STANDARD PART NUMBER BUILDER
1. Design Type
2. Actuation Pressure Tolerance
 A = ± 5
 C = ± 7
 F = ± 10
 L = ± 15
 S = ± 20
7PS101 S 260 E
3. Actuation Pressure
 Enter a 3-digit value from 45 PSIA to
 700 PSIA.  If under 100PSIA, place a “0“
 in front, for example 45PSIA = 045
180L
5. Deactuation Pressure
 Enter a 3-digit value from 45 PSIA to
 700 PSIA.  If under 100PSIA, place a “0“
 in front, for example 45PSIA = 045
6. Lead Length Code (if applicable)
 D = 6”
 E = 12”
 F = 18”
 G = 24”
 H = 30”
 T = ± 25
 U = ± 30
 V = ± 35
 W = ± 40
2. Deactuation Pressure Tolerance
 A = ± 5
 C = ± 7
 F = ± 10
 L = ± 15
 S = ± 20
 T = ± 25
 U = ± 30
 V = ± 35
 W = ± 40
 J = 36”
 K = 42”
 L = 48”
 M = 60”
 N = 72”
7P